
Virginia L. Hannums
Human Resources Manager

vhannums@kleinhornig.com
D: 202.926.3424

Washington, DC
1325 G Street NW
Suite 770
Washington DC 20005
T: 202.926.3400

   

Overview

I enjoy working at Klein Hornig as the attorneys work passionately to provide real people housing 
solutions that deliver, preserve, and revitalize communities. I am excited to be a part of the Klein 
Hornig management team. After a busy day, I rest easier knowing that collectively our work 
deliverables bring a brighter tomorrow to our clients and great satisfaction to our attorneys and 
employees.

Virginia “Ginger” Hannums is the Human Resources Manager at Klein Hornig. Ginger has 20+ years of experience in 
human resources, employee relations, coaching/mentoring, benefits, compensation, and general operations management 
from both the legal industry and corporate America. She exhibits and promotes the professional and personal well-being 
of attorneys and staff. She also manages the support staff professional development and training. 

Ginger possesses strong analytical, organizational and problem-solving skills and is a key teambuilder who enjoys 
learning and collaborating to facilitate retention and advancement. She is knowledgeable of federal and state employment 
laws, compliance, and promotes best practices for the firm.

What you get by achieving your goals is not as important as what 
you become by achieving your goals.

– Zig Ziglar
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My Team

Involvement and Recognition

Professional Affiliations

■ Association of Legal Administrators, Member
■ Association of Legal Administrators DC Capital Chapter, Chair, Human Resources Community 

   

Credentials

■ University of Phoenix, MBA, Master of Business Administration
■ George Mason University, B.S., Industrial/Organizational Psychology

   

   

Alice Corvo
acorvo@kleinhornig.com

617.224.0613
   

Beverley O’Reilly
boreilly@kleinhornig.com

617.224.0600

   

Amanda M. Cote
acote@kleinhornig.com

617.224.0637

   

Gina Donahue
gdonahue@kleinhornig.com

617.224.0604

   

Tamia Haley
thaley@kleinhornig.com

617.224.0656
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